
FULLY DECENTRALISED PLATFORM 

RUNNING ON BNB SMART CHAIN



How To Register 

Open trust wallet Go Discover option Paste Referral Link Change Network to BNB Smartchain Approve the Transaction.

Registration through trust wallet dapp browser.
Paste personal link 🔗 in to the dapp browser and change network to BNB smartchain and

connect wallet click the Register and approve the Transaction.



Open trust wallet Go Discover option Paste Site Address Change Network to BNB Smartchain

How to login 

Open magziness.com website in to the trust wallet dapp browser and
Change network to BNB smartchain and connect click the login.



Master Class: Adding
Bitcoin to Corporate
Balance Sheets

Educate C-Suite Executives and business leaders seeking
practical, nuanced and personalised guidance for adding
bitcoin As Bitcoin evolves, it's critical for executives to
understand its significance and potential for optimizing
corporate financial strategies and enhancing overall balance
sheet performance.

Understanding the Digital Asset
Landscape and Its Importance



Ensuring Quality and Trust in
Bitcoin

HIGHEST
STANDARDS FOR BFC

We’re committed to maintaining the highest standards for Bitcoin for
Corporations (BFC). These questions help us ensure that potential Members,
Vendors, and Capital Allocators align with our rigorous compliance, quality, and
reputational standards. Your responses allow us to protect our network and
maintain the value and trust that define BFC



Distribute tools and materials to facilitate Bitcoin transactions.

Support Ecosystem
Educating Companies
Provide training sessions on Bitcoin for smooth integration.

Partnership Opportunities
Collaborate with businesses to enhance Bitcoin adoption strategies.

Resource Sharing

Contribute to the growth and stability of Bitcoin by helping
other companies adopt it.



Exclusive Access
& Recognition
Gain recognition as a leader in the Bitcoin community.

Enjoy VIP access to events, speaking opportunities, and
premium content



Marketing Plan



ENTRY 

$5
USDT



39

Sixth

Seventh

Eighth

Ninth

Tenth

First

Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Cycles USDT Daily

5

100

600

1250

6,000

0.5% 0.025

0.5

3.3

7.5

500 Day

12,500

15,000

25,000

50,000

1,00,000

0.5%

0.55%

0.6%

0.65%

0.8%

0.9%

1%

1.5%

2.5%

100

135

250

750

2500

125

250

1650

3,750

19,500

50,000

67,500

1,25000

3,75,000

12,50,000

Percentage

RATE OF INTEREST



DIRECT REFERRAL

5%



First Level

Level Percentage

5%

4%

3%

2%

1%

Second Level

Third Level

Forth Level

Fifth Level

LEVEL INCOME



4

5

1

2

3

SR.N. Daily Days

10,000

20,000

25,000

50,000

1,00,000

$5

$25

$50

$250

$1,000

500

500

500

500

500

DIRECT REFERRAL BUSINESS



TERMS & CONDITIONS

No need to withdrawal request amount credited
directly in your trust wallet 
Minimum one direct for first level income and
according to five levels 
100 usdt cycle needed for both parties for level
income
If cycles expired after 500 days you should Re -
activate the cycle.



Connect with other Bitcoin-
focused companies and industry
leaders.

Networking
and
Collaboration

Collaborate on strategic initiatives and share best practices



Bitcoin in
Corporate Strategy
At Bitcoin for Corporations (BFC), we are on a mission to
accelerate the corporate adoption of Bitcoin. As the
premier industry alliance, BFC is dedicated to educating
and empowering C-Suite executives, business leaders,
and key decision-makers across various industries. Our
goal is to normalize Bitcoin as a strategic asset on
corporate balance sheets and drive the widespread
integration of Bitcoin into corporate strategies



Masterclass
Our Masterclass programs offer tailored instruction by
industry experts to enhance understanding.

Participants will gain in-depth knowledge and practical
skills for successfully navigating Bitcoin adoption.

Join us to confidently embrace the complexities and
opportunities of the Bitcoin landscape.



Joining our network allows members to leverage
cutting-edge insights and strategies for adopting
Bitcoin in their organizations, driving forward a more
innovative financial future.

Unlocking the
Full Potential
Empowering organizations to harness
Bitcoin for innovation and growth



Accelerate Buy-in from Stakeholders

Present Bitcoin as a clear benefit for your organization, aligning it with

long-term goals to earn board and executive support faster



Build Credibility with Your Board

Gain the tools and insights needed to answer tough

questions with confidence, positing you as a trusted,

well-informed advocate for Bitcoin



Increase Financial Flexibility and StabilityIncrease Financial Flexibility and Stability

Discover how Bitcoin can enhance your company's liquidity and strengthen

your balance sheet, even in volatile markets



Driving Positive
Perception and
Thought
Leadership
Position your company as an innovator, attracting forward-
thinking investors and customers by signalling a commitment
to future-ready finance.



Magziness official website

Follow us on social media

https://magziness.com

Thank You


