



FULLY DECENTRALISED PLATFORM

RUNNING ON BNB SMART CHAIN



How To Register













Open trust wallet

Go Discover option

Paste Referral Link

Change Network to BNB Smartchain

Approve the Transaction.

Registration through trust wallet dapp browser.

Paste personal link & in to the dapp browser and change network to BNB smartchain and connect wallet click the Register and approve the Transaction.

How to login











Open trust wallet

Go Discover option

Paste Site Address

Change Network to BNB Smartchain

Open magziness.com website in to the trust wallet dapp browser and Change network to BNB smartchain and connect click the login.





Master Class: Adding Bitcoin to Corporate Balance Sheets

Understanding the Digital Asset Landscape and Its Importance

Educate C-Suite Executives and business leaders seeking practical, nuanced and personalised guidance for adding bitcoin As Bitcoin evolves, it's critical for executives to understand its significance and potential for optimizing corporate financial strategies and enhancing overall balance sheet performance.



Ensuring Quality and Trust in Bitcoin

We're committed to maintaining the highest standards for Bitcoin for Corporations (BFC). These questions help us ensure that potential Members, Vendors, and Capital Allocators align with our rigorous compliance, quality, and reputational standards. Your responses allow us to protect our network and maintain the value and trust that define BFC

HIGHEST STANDARDS FOR BFC







Support Ecosystem

Educating Companies

 $\label{provide training sessions} \textbf{Provide training sessions} \ \textbf{on Bitcoin for smooth integration}.$

Partnership Opportunities

Collaborate with businesses to enhance Bitcoin adoption strategies.

Resource Sharing

Distribute tools and materials to facilitate Bitcoin transactions.

Contribute to the growth and stability of Bitcoin by helping other companies adopt it.



Exclusive Access & Recognition

Gain recognition as a leader in the Bitcoin community.

Enjoy VIP access to events, speaking opportunities, and premium content





Marketing Plan



ENTRY USDT







RATE OF INTEREST

Cycles	USDT	Percentage	Daily	500 Day	
First	5	0.5%	0.025	125	
Second	100	0.5%	0.5	250	
Third	600	0.55%	3.3	1650	
Fourth	1250	0.6%	7.5	3,750	
Fifth	6,000	0.65%	39	19,500	
Sixth	12,500	0.8%	100	50,000	
Seventh	15,000	0.9%	135	67,500	
Eighth	25,000	1%	250	1,25000	
Ninth	50,000	1.5%	750	3,75,000	
Tenth	1,00,000	2.5%	2500	12,50,000	





DIRECT REFERRAL





LEVEL INCOME

Level	Percentage
First Level	5%
Second Level	4%
Third Level	3%
Forth Level	2%
Fifth Level	1%





DIRECT REFERRAL BUSINESS

SR.N		Daily	Days
1	10,000	\$5	500
2	20,000	\$25	500
3	25,000	\$50	500
4	50,000	\$250	500
5	1,00,000	\$1,000	500





TERMS & CONDITIONS

- No need to withdrawal request amount credited directly in your trust wallet
- Minimum one direct for first level income and according to five levels
- 100 usdt cycle needed for both parties for level income
- If cycles expired after 500 days you should Reactivate the cycle.



Networking and Collaboration

Connect with other Bitcoinfocused companies and industry leaders.

Collaborate on strategic initiatives and share best practices



Bitcoin in Corporate Strategy

At Bitcoin for Corporations (BFC), we are on a mission to accelerate the corporate adoption of Bitcoin. As the premier industry alliance, BFC is dedicated to educating and empowering C-Suite executives, business leaders, and key decision-makers across various industries. Our goal is to normalize Bitcoin as a strategic asset on corporate balance sheets and drive the widespread integration of Bitcoin into corporate strategies



Masterclass

- Our Masterclass programs offer tailored instruction by industry experts to enhance understanding.
- Participants will gain in-depth knowledge and practical skills for successfully navigating Bitcoin adoption.
- Join us to confidently embrace the complexities and opportunities of the Bitcoin landscape.







Unlocking the Full Potential

Empowering organizations to harness Bitcoin for innovation and growth

Joining our network allows members to leverage cutting-edge insights and strategies for adopting Bitcoin in their organizations, driving forward a more innovative financial future.



Accelerate Buy-in from Stakeholders

Present Bitcoin as a clear benefit for your organization, aligning it with long-term goals to earn board and executive support faster











Driving Positive Perception and Thought Leadership

Position your company as an innovator, attracting forwardthinking investors and customers by signalling a commitment to future-ready finance.





Magziness official website

https://magziness.com

Follow us on social media

